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A002330363 TRISHA  ROY Female No  1 1 UR  5  487.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791260 ARITRO  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  2 2 UR  15  485.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127446 SPANDAN  SARKAR Male No  3 3 UR  6  483.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308896 SHREYAM  NEOGI Male No  4 4 UR  20  479.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087738 SRESHTHA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  5 5 UR  17  475.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369576 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  5  474.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219962 MONAZZAH SAMAD 

ANSARI

Female No  7 7 UR  24  471.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939044 PRITHWIJIT  ROY Male No  8 8 UR  9  470.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225059 ARKADEEP  DAS Male No  9 9 UR  22  469.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239366 MEGHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  7  468.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464325 SHIRSA  NAG Male Yes  11 11 UR  12  468.00  92.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392530 SUKUMAR  SAREN Male No  12  1 12 ST  6  463.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424352 SIMRAN  MAITY Female No  13 13 UR  5  460.00  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001615730 ADARSH  SHAW Male No  14 14 UR  16  457.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059133 AITIJHYA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  15 15 UR  5  457.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790127 BINAMRA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  16 16 UR  9  454.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202410 RIYA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  17 17 UR  17  451.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356923 SRISTI  SENGUPTA Female No  18 18 UR  8  450.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879002 ASHA KUMARI JAISOWARA Female No  19 19 UR  10  449.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001795787 SAIKAT  MUKHERJEE Male No  20 20 UR  9  448.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848589 SAMREEN  SAWHNEY Female No  21 21 UR  4  447.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215565 IMRAN  BASHIR Male No  22 22 UR  1  443.00  80.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728554 KRISH RANJAN SHAW Male No  23  2 23 OBC-B  11  443.00  73.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232253 PRATYAY  CHAUDHURI Male No  24 24 UR  16  441.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434851 JOY  BISWAS Male No  25  1 25 SC  6  441.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838310 SWITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  26 26 UR  3  440.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168457 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  9  440.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000302346 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  28  2 28 SC  11  439.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742526 SAHANA  MITRA Female No  29 29 UR  19  439.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422083 SHIVAM  MISHRA Male No  30 30 UR  6  438.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308337 GULSHAN  ARA Female No  31 31 UR  1  437.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022816 SUFIA  ANJUM Female No  32 32 UR  1  435.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274921 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  33 33 UR  6  435.00  78.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221373 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  34  3 34 SC  18  432.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086143 SOUMILI  MAJUMDER Female No  35 35 UR  11  431.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131236 SATYAM  SINGH Male No  36 36 UR  1  430.00  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606796 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  37  4 37 SC  15  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672537 RIYAJ  MD Male No  38 38 UR  1  429.00  80.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050441 TITHI  DAS Female No  39  3 39 OBC-B  11  428.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186275 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  40  5 40 SC  11  428.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135602 SAUMATYA  BOSE Male No  41 41 UR  6  425.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000992417 RIKTA  BASU Female No  42 42 UR  5  424.00  68.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210625 SAJDAH  PARVEEN Female No  43 43 UR  2  423.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741464 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  44 44 UR  10  423.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043465 SK  RAJA Male No  45 45 UR  16  423.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576288 DEBASHEE  MISTRI Female No  46  6 46 SC  14  420.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174964 ARKO  GHOSHAL Male No  47 47 UR  12  417.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986375 AFRIN Female No  48 48 UR  2  411.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072400 RANJIT  SHIL Male No  49 49 UR  6  409.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948995 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  50  4 50 OBC-B  10  405.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924474 SAHNAJ  PARVEEN Female No  51 51 UR  1  404.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746422 ANWESHA  PATWA Female No  52 52 UR  16  399.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145493 SANCHITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  53 53 UR  6  399.00  65.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396761 MD JUNAID ALAM Male No  54 54 UR  5  397.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337719 RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  55 55 UR  4  394.00  71.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002183344 SANIA  FERDOUSHI Female No  56 56 UR  15  393.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117452 RAMISHA  ALI Female No  57 57 UR  2  390.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273175 DIP  SARDAR Male No  58  7 58 SC  4  386.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316254 PRIYANGSHU  SINGH Male No  59 59 UR  4  382.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281327 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  60 60 UR  6  381.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415026 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  61 61 UR  5  379.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542528 BIJOY  DAS Male No  62  8 62 SC  10  379.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416573 SUBHOJIT  GUPTA Male No  63 63 UR  3  376.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806667 ANSHUMAN  GUPTA Male No  64 64 UR  5  375.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381417 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  65  9 65 SC  15  375.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950894 SANA  SHAKIL Female No  66 66 UR  1  374.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302844 ABIR  DAS Male No  67  10 67 SC  4  374.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734671 PAPRI  GHOSH Female No  68 68 UR  1  371.00  58.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316958 MD  FAIZ Male No  69 69 UR  4  368.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000074229 ANISHA  DEY Female No  70 70 UR  18  368.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624958 RANJANA  MALI Female No  71 71 UR  3  365.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016469 ASHADUL  HOQUE Male No  72 72 UR  3  364.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321624 SNEHA  BHOWMIK Female No  73 73 UR  4  362.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073372 BIPASHA  SAHA Female No  74 74 UR  1  359.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609613 SOUMILI  MUKHERJEE Female No  75 75 UR  16  356.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530128 BARSHON  MUKHERJEE Male No  76 76 UR  10  353.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491264 OM  MIDDYA Male No  77 77 UR  19  353.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005874 GOUTAM  SHIL Male No  78  5 78 OBC-B  5  351.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567485 RAHUL  ROY Male No  79 79 UR  2  350.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810836 ARGHA  PARAMANIK Male No  80  6 80 OBC-B  2  348.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482596 ARPIT KUMAR MANJHI Male No  81  11 81 SC  5  348.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406279 PRATIK  PAUL Male No  82 82 UR  7  346.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925191 SONI  SHAW Female No  83 83 UR  5  345.00  55.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001808743 BARNALI  SINGHA Female No  84  12 84 SC  2  343.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001550784 GOURAB  DAS Male No  85 85 UR  19  339.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807383 ALIA  ASGAR Female No  86 86 UR  5  339.00  62.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612265 SK NAFISA NAZIR Female No  87  1 87 OBC-A  2  338.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001199920 ANWESHA  BHUNIA Female No  88 88 UR  22  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195219 DEBOJYOTI  GANGULY Male No  89 89 UR  15  336.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090577 SIMRAN  SHAW Female No  90 90 UR  6  336.00  52.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769691 SANJANA  SINGH Female No  91 91 UR  10  336.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963711 KAHKASHAN  PARWEEN Female No  92 92 UR  1  335.00  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747581 JAYANTA  MARDI Male No  93  2 93 ST  1  332.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081431 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  94  13 94 SC  17  332.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119463 RIPA  DAS Female No  95  14 95 SC  9  331.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602678 KHUSHI  JAISWARA Female No  96 96 UR  3  329.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060772 SHILAJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  97 97 UR  4  329.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.56

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000289730 SWAPNIL  SINGH Male No  98 98 UR  6  328.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219091 SUBASISH  SINGHA Male No  99 99 UR  2  326.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359376 PROVA  MALLICK Female No  100 100 UR  5  326.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523756 JOY  BISWAS Male No  101  15 101 SC  13  326.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367300 ANSU KUMARI PRASAD Female No  102 102 UR  2  320.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000539296 AFTAB  ALAM Male No  103 103 UR  1  320.00  45.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652876 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  104  16 104 SC  6  319.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512509 PALLABI  CHOWDHURY Female No  105 105 UR  2  319.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207809 SANSKRITI  JHA Female No  106 106 UR  10  318.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860607 SAYAN  PANDIT Male No  107 107 UR  17  318.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817695 SAMIRAN  PAUL Male No  108  7 108 OBC-B  5  318.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950226 ZIA  NISHAT Female No  109  2 109 OBC-A  1  318.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342227 SHREE  BHOWMIK Female No  110 110 UR  4  317.00  54.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697999 NAJNEEN  PARVEEN Female No  111 111 UR  4  315.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000156926 YOGYATA  PRASAD Female No  112 112 UR  1  312.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316844 MOHAMMAD  TAUQEER Male No  113  3 113 OBC-A  5  312.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053569 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  114  17 114 SC  5  310.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192251 ARJYA  KAR Male No  115 115 UR  2  310.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441215 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  116  18 116 SC  1  309.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877203 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  117  8 117 OBC-B  8  308.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694422 KRISH VARDHAN SINGH Male No  118 118 UR  4  306.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137233 SHANA  KAMAL Female No  119  4 119 OBC-A  1  303.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124076 SONU  DAS Male No  120 120 UR  5  302.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547787 RITIKA KUMARI RAJAK Female No  121  19 121 SC  13  302.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419117 ANIYA  RAM Female No  122 122 UR  8  301.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000182474 TANUSHREE  ROY Female No  123 123 UR  1  301.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109733 RANA  DAS Male No  124  20 124 SC  3  300.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196327 SUNNY  MAHATO Male No  125 125 UR  3  299.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001495879 ARPITA  SHAW Female No  126 126 UR  2  298.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707764 NEHA  KHATOON Female No  127 127 UR  1  298.00  52.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310046 ALIA  ANISH Female No  128 128 UR  1  298.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664340 ISHIKA  GOND Female No  129  3 129 ST  3  296.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709780 NAZIA  KHATOON Female No  130 130 UR  1  295.00  46.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943041 AFRIN  PARVEEN Female No  131 131 UR  6  295.00  42.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007641 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  132  21 132 SC  5  294.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765438 TANIA  CHOWDHURY Female No  133 133 UR  1  291.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353317 JUIN  MUKHERJEE Female No  134 134 UR  4  289.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290268 AJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Male No  135  22 135 SC  3  287.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423380 SAHENSHA  ALAM Male No  136  5 136 OBC-A  4  286.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330975 BISHAL  GHOSH Male No  137 137 UR  4  284.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806598 MIRZA HAMIDUR 

RAHAMAN

Male No  138 138 UR  3  283.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001412079 MEHTAB ALAM ANSARI Male No  139 139 UR  1  283.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403991 KAUSTAV  GUHA Male No  140 140 UR  2  281.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175892 MD  ASIF Male No  141 141 UR  1  280.00  44.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156261 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  142 142 UR  3  278.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850784 AKHTARI  KHATOON Female No  143 143 UR  1  277.00  46.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438716 MAHIE  ROY Female No  144 144 UR  9  276.00  57.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259436 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  145  23 145 SC  10  276.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404427 ZEBA  NAAZ Female No  146 146 UR  5  274.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250676 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  147  24 147 SC  2  274.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865328 MD IBRAR ANSARI Male No  148 148 UR  8  274.00  43.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000305539 KAKOLI  LOUHA Female No  149 149 UR  4  273.00  41.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312307 FARHEEN Female No  150 150 UR  4  271.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195996 ABISHEK  BARMAN Male No  151 151 UR  3  269.00  48.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674028 DHIMAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  152  25 152 SC  1  268.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000238541 SABBA  KHATOON Female No  153  9 153 OBC-B  3  267.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260458 MEHZABIN  KHATOON Female No  154 154 UR  2  264.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327439 DIPTI  MONDAL Female No  155  26 155 SC  22  262.00  45.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530925 RUDRA  DAS Male No  156 156 UR  6  260.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491742 NANDANI  KUMARI Female No  157 157 UR  1  260.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438889 JAINAB  KHATOON Female No  158 158 UR  2  259.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789129 SOUMYAJIT  DAS Male No  159 159 UR  1  255.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527964 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  160  27 160 SC  1  255.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263798 SAHAJAN  KHAN Male No  161 161 UR  5  253.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650306 SHAHIBA  PARVEEN Female No  162 162 UR  4  253.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164093 RITIK  ROUSHAN Male No  163 163 UR  10  249.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259888 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  164  4 164 ST  7  237.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121358 ADWITIA  SAHA Female No  165 165 UR  10  234.00  50.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532997 KRITRIKA  KURMI Female No  166 166 UR  3  223.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000612265 SK NAFISA NAZIR Female No  87  1 1 OBC-A  2  338.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950226 ZIA  NISHAT Female No  109  2 2 OBC-A  1  318.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316844 MOHAMMAD  TAUQEER Male No  113  3 3 OBC-A  5  312.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137233 SHANA  KAMAL Female No  119  4 4 OBC-A  1  303.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423380 SAHENSHA  ALAM Male No  136  5 5 OBC-A  4  286.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002369576 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  5  474.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728554 KRISH RANJAN SHAW Male No  23  2 2 OBC-B  11  443.00  73.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050441 TITHI  DAS Female No  39  3 3 OBC-B  11  428.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948995 SAMORPITA  PAL Female No  50  4 4 OBC-B  10  405.00  70.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005874 GOUTAM  SHIL Male No  78  5 5 OBC-B  5  351.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810836 ARGHA  PARAMANIK Male No  80  6 6 OBC-B  2  348.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817695 SAMIRAN  PAUL Male No  108  7 7 OBC-B  5  318.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877203 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  117  8 8 OBC-B  8  308.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238541 SABBA  KHATOON Female No  153  9 9 OBC-B  3  267.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002434851 JOY  BISWAS Male No  25  1 1 SC  6  441.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302346 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  28  2 2 SC  11  439.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221373 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  34  3 3 SC  18  432.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606796 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  37  4 4 SC  15  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000186275 PRALAY  BISWAS Male No  40  5 5 SC  11  428.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576288 DEBASHEE  MISTRI Female No  46  6 6 SC  14  420.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273175 DIP  SARDAR Male No  58  7 7 SC  4  386.00  65.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542528 BIJOY  DAS Male No  62  8 8 SC  10  379.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381417 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  65  9 9 SC  15  375.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302844 ABIR  DAS Male No  67  10 10 SC  4  374.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482596 ARPIT KUMAR MANJHI Male No  81  11 11 SC  5  348.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808743 BARNALI  SINGHA Female No  84  12 12 SC  2  343.00  64.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081431 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  94  13 13 SC  17  332.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119463 RIPA  DAS Female No  95  14 14 SC  9  331.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000523756 JOY  BISWAS Male No  101  15 15 SC  13  326.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652876 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  104  16 16 SC  6  319.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053569 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  114  17 17 SC  5  310.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441215 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  116  18 18 SC  1  309.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000547787 RITIKA KUMARI RAJAK Female No  121  19 19 SC  13  302.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109733 RANA  DAS Male No  124  20 20 SC  3  300.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007641 SUMIT  BISWAS Male No  132  21 21 SC  5  294.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290268 AJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY Male No  135  22 22 SC  3  287.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259436 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  145  23 23 SC  10  276.00  51.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250676 SURAJIT  DAS Male No  147  24 24 SC  2  274.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674028 DHIMAN  MAJUMDAR Male No  152  25 25 SC  1  268.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327439 DIPTI  MONDAL Female No  155  26 26 SC  22  262.00  45.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527964 ARGHYA  SAHA Male No  160  27 27 SC  1  255.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001392530 SUKUMAR  SAREN Male No  12  1 1 ST  6  463.00  71.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747581 JAYANTA  MARDI Male No  93  2 2 ST  1  332.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664340 ISHIKA  GOND Female No  129  3 3 ST  3  296.00  57.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000259888 MONIKA  HANSDA Female No  164  4 4 ST  7  237.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


